‘, SCANTOOL

PROUD MANUFACTURER SINCE 1980

Industrial belt grinder (4,8HP)
# 430233140

Industrial belt grinders - SCANTOOL 100 (100x2000)

Industrial belt grinder with following features:
- Danish top quality

- With extra long grinding table

- Separate emergency stop

- Motor brake - standard

- Reliable

- Simple and practical operation

- Easy to adjust

- Quick belt change without tools

- 5-year guarantee on the motor

- Optimal safety

Product Link:

https://scantool.dk/en/product/industrial-belt-grinder-48hp-42
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Product Specification
Rpm

Voltage

Motor (HP)

Wheel size, Conctact wheel (g mm)
Grinder Belt (mm)

Grinding table (mm)

Exhaust (m3/h)

Belt speed (m/sec)

Number of spindle speeds

On Pedestal

Without exhaust

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Product Link:

https://scantool.dk/en/product/industrial-belt-grinder-48hp-42
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3000

3x400V-50 Hz

4,8

200x100x42

100x2000

605

630

30

1025

550

1000

86
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